
Black Forest Bread
Homemade whole grain bread with garlic butter, cheese, bacon, onions,
chives, and spices (1,5)

Tomato-Mozzarella Bread
Homemade wheat bread with basil butter, mozzarella, tomatoes,
and spices

Raclette Bread
Homemade whole grain bread with garlic butter, raclette cheese, leeks,
and spices

Mozzarella Baguette
French baguette with mozzarella, tomatoes, herbs, and 
special herb sauce (1)

Fitness Baguette
French seed baguette with turkey ham
and Gouda cheese (1,5)

French baguette with beef and turkey salami, Gouda cheese,
and special herb sauce (1, 3, 5)

6.50 €

6.50 €

6.50 €

7.90 €

7.90 €

7.90 €

11.50 €

11.50 €

Beef and Turkey Salami Baguette

Pizza Bufala
Tomato sauce, cheese, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes with basil 
pesto, and buffalo mozzarella

Tomato sauce, cheese, mozzarella,
and salami (1,5)

Pizza Salami

Hot snacks rotate
regularly in the cafeteria


